
MEET & GREETS

GRAND SLAM OVAL GARDEN SQUARE JOHN CAIN ARENA

WESTERN COURTS

PERFORMANCES

*60 families per Meet & Greet

*Schedule subject to change

Breakdancing Show & Workshop

Bluey Live Interactive Experience

Bluey Live Interactive Experience

Cheerleading Show & Stunts

Bluey Live Interactive Experience

Emirates Plane Challenge

Emirates Plane Challenge

Emirates Plane Challenge

Dinosaur Zoo Live

Breakdancing Show & Workshop

Learn a dance from the 

Arena Spectacular

Dinosaur Zoo Meet & Greet

Bluey Live Interactive Experience

Superman & Supergirl Live Show

8:00am Pram Parking Open | 10:00am Arena Doors Open

8:30am

10:00am

12:00pm

1:30pm

9:00am

10:20am

12:20pm

2:15pm

Superman & Supergirl Live Show2:30pm

Breakdancing Show & Workshop3:00pm

9:30am

11:30am

1:00pm

10:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

Requires a pre-booked ticket 

Hot Shots Tennis

Challenge Court

Hit the court with 
Hot Shots Tennis

Arena Spectacular

Player Open Practice

Presented by emirates

KIA ARENA

BALLPARK

10:45am

-


11:40am

12:00pm

-


4:00pm

SpongeBob

Elmo

Peppa Pig

Kevin the Minion

Gabby’s Dollhouse

Captain Barnacles

8am, 9am & 10am

8:30am & 9:30am

For the best experience visit the court 

that is appropriate for your age:


Court 7


Blue Stage (3-5+) on Courts 5 & 6


Red Stage (5-8+) on Courts 8 & 10


Orange Stage (8-10+) on Courts 11 & 13


Green Stage (10+) on Court 12

10:30am, 11:30am & 12:30pm

11:00am, 12:00pm & 1:00pm 

1:30pm, 2:30pm & 3:30pm

2:00pm & 3:00pm

8:00am

-


10:45am

Mixed Doubles 
Showdown

12:00pm

-


2:00pm

All activities open
8:00am


-

7:00pm

All activities open
8:00am


-

7:00pm

TOPCOURT

PRECINCT WIDE
Kids Tennis Day 
Presented by Emirates

Exclusive activities 

8:00am

-


4:00pm

Player Open Practice12:00pm

-


4:00pm

8:00am

-


10:45am

Flip over to the Map for the full list



